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Q1 What grade are you in this school year?

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0

Pre-K
Kindergarten
1st grade

2nd grade

3rd grade

4th grade

5th grade

6th grade

7th grade

8th grade

9th grade

10th grade

11th grade

12th grade

Post 12th grade
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ANSWER CHOICES
Pre-K
Kindergarten
1st grade
2nd grade
3rd grade
4th grade
5th grade
6th grade
7th grade
8th grade
9th grade
10th grade
11th grade
12th grade

Post 12th grade
Total Respondents: 184
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RESPONSES
0.54%

0.54%

1.09%

0.54%

1.63%

2.17%

10.87%

1.09%

2.72%

2.17%

14.67%

9.78%

29.89%

23.37%

0.00%
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Q2 Which of the choices below describes how you are currently attending
school?

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0

Attend schoo
in person tw..

Temporar
full-distanc..

Attend school
in person fo...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Attend school in person two days a week (hybrid model) 78.26% 144
Temporary full-distance learning (learn at home five days a week) 20.65% 38
Attend school in person four days a week 1.09% 2
TOTAL L
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Q3 Please name what you feel is the number one barrier to your maximum
learning potential at this time.

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES
Staying home.

The email system has a bit of delay in it, so it's hard to communicate with teachers right away,
unless you use google classroom (which is what I've been doing, and it works pretty well)

nothing

Distractions at home

Having to take so many pictures

This transition

Distractions at home

I need to be in school in person with my teacher and aid
medium

8

Distractions

not being able to focus

Nothing

Being in class is better beacuse you get to expiarnce it.
getting distracted

having two meets at the same time

Online learning--- breakout rooms depending on the people.
my wifi during online learning

the time with work and the amount given

Being bored

Chromebook connection

Headaches from too much screentime.

problems with my wifi

not being in school as much.

Doing the work

Not being able to see my teacher.

Face to face time with my teachers. | am easily distracted at home
i'm just trying my best

Teachers

math

Its too much because we have to go back and forth

My biggest problems are internet issues like lagging. Things like that waste lots of time.
Student interaction

| feel that this is a challenge for me not only me but for my teacher also with all the technology
issues..

| feel a bit sad because this is my 1st year of high school and | want my 1st year to be how |
want it, for example to see all my friends and to not wear any masks.
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DATE
11/11/2020 9:08 AM
11/11/2020 8:40 AM

11/11/2020 8:09 AM
11/10/2020 10:51 PM
11/10/2020 9:10 PM
11/10/2020 6:31 PM
11/10/2020 6:25 PM
11/10/2020 5:59 PM
11/10/2020 5:03 PM
11/10/2020 4:02 PM
11/10/2020 3:52 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:13 PM
11/10/2020 2:49 PM
11/10/2020 2:45 PM
11/10/2020 2:44 PM
11/10/2020 2:38 PM
11/10/2020 2:09 PM
11/10/2020 12:56 PM
11/10/2020 12:47 PM
11/10/2020 12:43 PM
11/10/2020 12:33 PM
11/10/2020 12:17 PM
11/10/2020 12:16 PM
11/10/2020 12:13 PM
11/10/2020 12:05 PM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM
11/10/2020 11:56 AM
11/6/2020 2:25 PM
11/6/2020 12:02 PM
11/6/2020 11:39 AM
11/6/2020 10:03 AM

11/5/2020 8:24 PM
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Being on the same page as teachers when it comes to classwork and learning.
COVID

Not enough time in person and cannot concentrate at home with too much computer work
Sometimes not getting help when | need it.

Not being in school more

being distracted at home

online learning

at home distractions

Stress from being exposed in school while numbers continue to go up

For me, it is difficult to learn math without physically being in the classroom
idk everything is fine

Not in school with my teacher enough

Only being in school two days a week

lack of hands on activities

1.) the amount of assignments given. It's too much to the point | feel Like | don’t even want to

learn.

Adobe flash

distance learning

Not being in the classroom enough

| can't really learn as well online because it's harder to ask the teacher for help.
Distractions

teachers over working us

?

Teachers not understanding the technology.

Wearing a mask and not being able to go to school 5 days a week.
It's draining being the funniest person in all of my classes.

Not being able to focus at home

acess to youtube that teachers assign

a barrier for me is being distracted more at home. When i am in school there is less
distractions than what is in my room.

Computers can be a great distraction to learning
Too much screen time

Not enough one on one time with the teacher (s)
Being homecoming

nothing

COVID and all the screen time

Online learning and the distractions that come with being at home (little siblings and other
learners at home)

being in physical school
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11/5/2020 12:31 PM
11/5/2020 11:23 AM
11/5/2020 10:43 AM
11/5/2020 9:46 AM
11/5/2020 8:38 AM
11/5/2020 8:37 AM
11/5/2020 8:17 AM
11/5/2020 8:01 AM
11/5/2020 7:55 AM
11/5/2020 7:43 AM
11/4/2020 7:37 PM
11/4/2020 5:33 PM
11/4/2020 5:23 PM
11/4/2020 4:05 PM
11/4/2020 12:50 PM

11/4/2020 12:07 PM
11/4/2020 11:30 AM
11/4/2020 11:20 AM
11/4/2020 10:47 AM
11/4/2020 9:39 AM
11/4/2020 9:29 AM
11/4/2020 9:26 AM
11/4/2020 9:19 AM
11/4/2020 9:02 AM
11/4/2020 8:55 AM
11/4/2020 7:53 AM
11/4/2020 7:26 AM
11/4/2020 7:24 AM
11/3/2020 8:42 PM

11/3/2020 8:15 PM
11/3/2020 7:25 PM
11/3/2020 7:21 PM
11/3/2020 7:12 PM
11/3/2020 6:47 PM
11/3/2020 6:24 PM
11/3/2020 6:13 PM

11/3/2020 6:01 PM
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Nothing.

They give too much homework and it makes me exhausted and stressed out and hard to learn
anything. They should give us free time after school not more work. It makes kids hate school
and not want to keep doing well.

Wifi

Being able to work in groups close together
Taking classes online

The lack of time spent in school.

fear of covid

Waiting to get the materials needed to complete assignments, like packets, and not being able
to fill them out from the beginning.

the google meets being through the whole class and being forced to stay in them and that in
the meets the teachers are really distracting

| don’t know
Connectivity; internet and social issues.
seeing my teachers once per week in person

| am doing very well with hybrid learning, but sometimes it get's tough to no getting hands on
help if needed since | only see the teacher once a week.

| think the number one barrier to my maximum learning potential is communication and time.
Because we only have classes for like 3-4 hours a week, it is harder to cover as much material
as we use to when it was a regular week of school.

How teachers decide to give work

number one barrier is that the lessons seem less fleshed out then they would be with a normal
schedule

im bad at doing full distance

not understanding the material while online then in school.
It is harder to retain information.

Lack of social contact

The lack of face to face in person learning.

the schedule

The schoolwork is too easy.

Not being as able to interact with teachers since I'm at home.
The impending doom of the country

farting intensely

1 hour classes

nothing

Not being in school in person.

Not engaged at home

Is it not hands on.

| personally don't know

I think google meets should be recorded and posted so we can re-watch lessons if we need to.
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11/3/2020 5:00 PM
11/3/2020 4:52 PM

11/3/2020 4:50 PM
11/3/2020 4:46 PM
11/3/2020 4:42 PM
11/3/2020 3:59 PM
11/3/2020 3:40 PM
11/3/2020 3:17 PM

11/3/2020 2:54 PM

11/3/2020 2:30 PM
11/3/2020 1:59 PM
11/3/2020 1:59 PM
11/3/2020 1:57 PM

11/3/2020 1:56 PM

11/3/2020 1:56 PM
11/3/2020 1:55 PM

11/3/2020 1:55 PM
11/3/2020 1:54 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:49 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:45 PM
11/3/2020 1:43 PM
11/3/2020 1:42 PM
11/3/2020 1:32 PM
11/3/2020 1:23 PM
11/3/2020 1:19 PM



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Home Learning

The mix of in person and at home work
Physical classes cannot be done correctly
Due dates/time

The Chromebooks we were given and are slow to use when in a google meet.
Distance learning on Wednesday

Hybrid Learning at home

The hybrid model

Any distanced learning at all

not being in the class room all the time
attention span

not getting personal help

I don't understand

Being home 3 days a week

The number one barrier would be the particular hybrid that currently happening in the school.
(it's helping but sometimes it can be distracting)

Some teachers give vague instructions | sometimes just self teach myself
the lack of communication between some teachers

The one barrier is that we dont get handouts, and everything is online.
great

Not being able to be in class physically with the teacher for the whole week.
idk

Online work

Teachers

My attention span.

Its hard paying attention online

My lack of focus when | am at home.

My home

Only being in school for two days a week when most of my classes | have to be in school or
it's impossible to do like intro to construction, pottery, sports and games, etc...

No barriers

The glitches in the meets, and some teachers not knowing how to use the technology.

No not really.

just going back and fourth and not being able to settle with one thing is making it very hard
There has been too much work to where | do not understand what is going on

Time- not enough to sit and learn in class in person

stress about whether or not we are going to have a normal year

Taking tests online. | cannot focus with online tests.

Being in school and being one to one with teachers

8/72

Follow up 2020 School Community Survey for Use by the School Re-Opening Committee-Students

11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:12 PM
11/3/2020 12:48 PM
11/3/2020 12:31 PM
11/3/2020 12:29 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:21 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM

11/3/2020 12:20 PM
11/3/2020 12:18 PM
11/3/2020 12:17 PM
11/3/2020 12:17 PM
11/3/2020 12:16 PM
11/3/2020 12:16 PM
11/3/2020 12:13 PM
11/3/2020 12:10 PM
11/3/2020 12:05 PM
11/3/2020 11:07 AM
11/3/2020 11:07 AM
11/3/2020 10:59 AM
11/3/2020 10:57 AM

11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:44 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:41 AM



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
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157
158
159
160
161
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Masks are distracting

being home

the fact how we are in school for 2 days only.
Anxiety ADHD

It is harder to focus and pay attention online
People talking at my house.

That sometimes things are really confusing
Teachers not adapting their lessons

teachers giving lots of work in short periods of time

| feel fine

Confusion of the work sometimes it's hard to tell what they want done or how to do it.

To much work

not physically seeing the material.

Learning through a screen

not being in person for the full week

The ability to access resources in school.

Online distancing (connection/difficult access to teachers)
My wifi

Not being able to do hands on activities, especially in science based courses
covid19

covid 19

no barrier

Google meet

Nothing

Nothing

Homework

covid

Not very organized

Less assignments to make people less stress.

| feel like its good

Nothing

Not learning anything new

None

Online School 3 Days A Week

The distance

the fact that | can’'t see all my peers at school, and online learning we don’t learn
Teachers are not being accommodating

Not being in person with the teachers
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11/3/2020 10:38 AM
11/3/2020 10:36 AM
11/3/2020 10:32 AM
11/3/2020 10:27 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:22 AM
11/3/2020 10:21 AM
11/3/2020 10:20 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:13 AM
11/3/2020 10:12 AM
11/3/2020 10:11 AM
11/3/2020 10:09 AM
11/3/2020 10:08 AM
11/3/2020 10:05 AM
11/3/2020 10:05 AM
11/3/2020 10:02 AM
11/3/2020 9:58 AM
11/3/2020 9:53 AM
11/3/2020 9:14 AM
11/3/2020 9:13 AM
11/3/2020 9:12 AM
11/3/2020 9:11 AM
11/3/2020 9:09 AM
11/3/2020 9:08 AM
11/3/2020 8:58 AM
11/3/2020 8:57 AM
11/3/2020 8:57 AM
11/3/2020 8:56 AM
11/3/2020 8:44 AM
11/3/2020 8:43 AM
11/3/2020 8:42 AM
11/3/2020 8:40 AM
11/3/2020 8:39 AM
11/3/2020 8:38 AM
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181 Not fully being in school (but it’s not that much of an issue because I'm learning fine while at 11/3/2020 8:37 AM
home, but | know I’d be better at school)

182 Nothing 11/3/2020 8:37 AM

183 nothing 11/3/2020 8:37 AM

184 hybrid 11/3/2020 8:35 AM
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Q4 Have you talked with anyone about your concerns with remote hybrid
or temporary full distance learning?

If yes, who
did you talk...

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 5.43% 10
NoO 73.91% 136
If yes, who did you talk to? 20.65% 38
TOTAL 184
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IF YES, WHO DID YOU TALK TO?

My parents

Parents

my mom and my teacher

Mom and dad

My parents

I have spoken with multiple of my friends and my mom.
| kinda did to Ms.O in lunch group.

Mrs. Davis

My teacher Mr. Spath

teachers and other students

My teacher

My teacher about technology issues

my parents, friends, family, i tried to talk to school but they did not listen
Another student

My parents

my parents

my mom and i told her i wanna do full online school
Parents, friends, teachers

Some of my teachers and family.

| often talk to my parents about my concerns with remote hybrid learning, as well as, my
friends who are going through the same situation.

my friends and parents

Before | got quarantined before 2 weeks, | asked Ms. Corbett if | can go full time in school.

My parents

My parents and friends
guidance

Guidance

Friends / Parents

My mom and teachers
My parents.

family

Mother / head nurse
Ma

my coach

Parents

teachers, parents, friends
Parents

In my opinion the board of Ed should take this more seriously at the high and quarantine

12/72

DATE

11/10/2020 10:51 PM
11/10/2020 6:31 PM
11/10/2020 2:45 PM
11/10/2020 12:47 PM
11/10/2020 12:43 PM
11/6/2020 12:02 PM
11/6/2020 10:03 AM
11/5/2020 9:46 AM
11/5/2020 8:37 AM
11/4/2020 7:37 PM
11/4/2020 5:33 PM
11/4/2020 5:23 PM
11/4/2020 9:29 AM
11/4/2020 8:55 AM
11/3/2020 8:15 PM
11/3/2020 6:47 PM
11/3/2020 6:01 PM
11/3/2020 4:46 PM
11/3/2020 1:59 PM
11/3/2020 1:56 PM

11/3/2020 1:55 PM
11/3/2020 1:55 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 12:31 PM
11/3/2020 12:21 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM
11/3/2020 12:10 PM
11/3/2020 10:57 AM
11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:38 AM
11/3/2020 10:27 AM
11/3/2020 10:02 AM
11/3/2020 9:11 AM
11/3/2020 9:09 AM
11/3/2020 9:08 AM
11/3/2020 8:57 AM
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everyone even people not in the football team that are still exposed to the players

Parents 11/3/2020 8:38 AM
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Q5 Please complete the next two sentences by filling the blanks at the end
of the sentence. With the remote hybrid instructional model there is too
much ( ).

Answered: 159  Skipped: 25
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RESPONSES
problems

people in class
Screen time
pictures being taken

Down time

Time at home where you can easily by distracted by your phone or something that makes it

hard to focus.

back and forth
Homework
Distractions
confusion

No answer

Stress

of nothing it's good.
commotion

Work

People together

Screen time. We work on computers all day at home, only to continue to use them for hours
afterwards to complete our work.

confusion

confusion, and change

nothing
Screen time
Distractions at home

idk

The teachers are giving us to much work and zero time to do it
Back And Forth With Online school

Communication errors.

Technology issues.

stress

classroom distractions when teachers are trying to get caught up with students are in the
classroom as well as online.

Screen time

Computer work for kindergarten

Work

going on

information that we are learning

work
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DATE

11/11/2020 9:08 AM
11/11/2020 8:40 AM
11/10/2020 10:51 PM
11/10/2020 9:10 PM
11/10/2020 6:31 PM
11/10/2020 6:25 PM

11/10/2020 5:59 PM
11/10/2020 4:02 PM
11/10/2020 3:52 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:13 PM
11/10/2020 2:49 PM
11/10/2020 2:45 PM
11/10/2020 12:56 PM
11/10/2020 12:47 PM
11/10/2020 12:43 PM

11/10/2020 12:33 PM
11/10/2020 12:17 PM
11/10/2020 12:16 PM
11/10/2020 12:13 PM
11/10/2020 12:05 PM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM
11/6/2020 2:25 PM
11/6/2020 12:02 PM
11/6/2020 10:03 AM
11/5/2020 8:24 PM
11/5/2020 12:31 PM

11/5/2020 11:23 AM
11/5/2020 10:43 AM
11/5/2020 9:46 AM
11/5/2020 8:17 AM
11/5/2020 8:01 AM
11/4/2020 7:37 PM
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too much they work they expect me to do by myself.

out of school time

stress

Homework & assignments

Work

work

time spent away from the classroom
confusion and uncertainty

Work being given.

work

work

too much work

Homework

homework

zoom

screen time

i don’t have anything for this answer.
Computer work

Screen time

Distraction

deadlines that are hard to meet with having a new sechdule and trying to change from in

school to at home every week

Screen time

miscommunications between teachers and students

risk of covid

risk

Class time in a period
silence

Independent work
work/homework

Lag

everything

Confusion

for the teachers to balance.

stress & confusion

technological errors that occur during classes.

time in each class on the 4 class days
homework

work
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11/4/2020 5:33 PM
11/4/2020 5:23 PM
11/4/2020 4:05 PM
11/4/2020 12:50 PM
11/4/2020 12:07 PM
11/4/2020 11:30 AM
11/4/2020 11:20 AM
11/4/2020 10:47 AM
11/4/2020 9:39 AM
11/4/2020 9:29 AM
11/4/2020 9:26 AM
11/4/2020 9:19 AM
11/4/2020 9:02 AM
11/4/2020 8:55 AM
11/4/2020 7:53 AM
11/4/2020 7:26 AM
11/3/2020 8:42 PM
11/3/2020 8:15 PM
11/3/2020 7:25 PM
11/3/2020 7:12 PM
11/3/2020 6:47 PM

11/3/2020 6:24 PM
11/3/2020 6:13 PM
11/3/2020 6:01 PM
11/3/2020 5:00 PM
11/3/2020 4:50 PM
11/3/2020 4:46 PM
11/3/2020 4:42 PM
11/3/2020 3:59 PM
11/3/2020 3:17 PM
11/3/2020 2:54 PM
11/3/2020 2:30 PM
11/3/2020 1:59 PM
11/3/2020 1:59 PM
11/3/2020 1:56 PM
11/3/2020 1:56 PM
11/3/2020 1:55 PM
11/3/2020 1:55 PM
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104
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108
109
110

Work to complete in a short amount of time.

There is too much sitting in front of a computer all day.
homework

Swag

confusion

meetings.

heavily weighted assignments.

money in my pockets, oh snap

babes around me

work sometimes

work

work

class time

With the remote hybrid instructional model there is too much time were we are on srceen .
Work and stress being put on the students

people not being cautious like they are supposed to be.
Distractions

of nothing its good

Disengagement

work

online work

confusion

Work

down time to get distracted

confusion

i don't know

information

digital work

| don't think there is an abundance of anything

Work to be one in a short period of time,

confusion withinfamong people in certain points. Also, it's not a normal environment to
particularly learn.

With the remote hybrid instructional model there is too much long work for the full time
distance learns than there is for the hybrid.

time

Online Work

there is to much work

Assigned work compared the amount of time we are able to be in school with the teacher.

words
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11/3/2020 1:54 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:49 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:45 PM
11/3/2020 1:43 PM
11/3/2020 1:42 PM
11/3/2020 1:32 PM
11/3/2020 1:23 PM
11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:12 PM
11/3/2020 12:48 PM
11/3/2020 12:31 PM
11/3/2020 12:29 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:21 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM

11/3/2020 12:20 PM

11/3/2020 12:18 PM
11/3/2020 12:17 PM
11/3/2020 12:17 PM
11/3/2020 12:16 PM
11/3/2020 12:16 PM



111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

homework

Schoolwork

people not paying attention during remote days.
Information to take in online

Distractions

Busy work that is assigned to replace actual assignments that would have been going on off in

person classes happened more often
Things seem ok

Glitches in the meetings.

busy work

work

Work at home along with the school work at home! Too much online work

technical difficulties
Nothing.

work

Confusion

work

live meets and oline learning sites that don't even teach anything about anything because it's

all just online and its boring.
Distractions

meets

homework

Of a chance of getting sick

work

enough work

work

chaos going on.

Time spent looking on the screen
confusion

connection errors

Screen time

stress

coming in contact at school
nothing

Disconnect between students in class and kids at home
Nothing

nothing

Homework

home work
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11/3/2020 12:13 PM
11/3/2020 12:10 PM
11/3/2020 12:05 PM
11/3/2020 11:07 AM
11/3/2020 11:07 AM
11/3/2020 10:57 AM

11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:44 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:41 AM
11/3/2020 10:38 AM
11/3/2020 10:36 AM
11/3/2020 10:32 AM

11/3/2020 10:27 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:21 AM
11/3/2020 10:20 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:13 AM
11/3/2020 10:12 AM
11/3/2020 10:09 AM
11/3/2020 10:08 AM
11/3/2020 10:05 AM
11/3/2020 10:02 AM
11/3/2020 9:58 AM
11/3/2020 9:53 AM
11/3/2020 9:14 AM
11/3/2020 9:13 AM
11/3/2020 9:12 AM
11/3/2020 9:11 AM
11/3/2020 9:08 AM



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Time

math some times

Nothing

Nothing

Chromebook Assignments And Breaks
Separation

work on online days

of the teachers just teaching to in person students
Confusion and error

Work

in person time

confusion
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11/3/2020 8:58 AM
11/3/2020 8:57 AM
11/3/2020 8:57 AM
11/3/2020 8:44 AM
11/3/2020 8:43 AM
11/3/2020 8:42 AM
11/3/2020 8:40 AM
11/3/2020 8:39 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:35 AM
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Q6 With the remote hybrid instructional model, there is not enough
(R

Answered: 161  Skipped: 23

20/72
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

RESPONSES

learning

communication (because of the email thing, but like | said it's easy to communicate on google

classroom so it’s okay)

Love interaction

online work

Work

Interaction with other people/classmates.
help

screen breaks

Time for homework to be done

Room

group work

No answer

time to see friends

| dont know. There isn't anything wrong with it.
time in school

Time

Distance and safety

One on one instruction/ communication.
interaction

stability, and balance

Nothing

Working with my friends

In person time

idk

Communication

Coordination.

time

Social interaction and making the school day enjoyable.

Independent work

In person learning

Help sometimes

time in school

support

explainations

time for 1 on 1 with a teacher
time to do work

Help
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DATE
11/11/2020 9:08 AM
11/11/2020 8:40 AM

11/10/2020 10:51 PM
11/10/2020 9:10 PM
11/10/2020 6:31 PM
11/10/2020 6:25 PM
11/10/2020 5:59 PM
11/10/2020 5:03 PM
11/10/2020 4:02 PM
11/10/2020 3:52 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:13 PM
11/10/2020 2:49 PM
11/10/2020 2:45 PM
11/10/2020 12:56 PM
11/10/2020 12:47 PM
11/10/2020 12:43 PM
11/10/2020 12:33 PM
11/10/2020 12:17 PM
11/10/2020 12:16 PM
11/10/2020 12:13 PM
11/10/2020 12:05 PM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM
11/6/2020 2:25 PM
11/6/2020 12:02 PM
11/5/2020 8:24 PM
11/5/2020 12:31 PM
11/5/2020 11:23 AM
11/5/2020 10:43 AM
11/5/2020 9:46 AM
11/5/2020 8:38 AM
11/5/2020 8:17 AM
11/5/2020 8:01 AM
11/5/2020 7:43 AM
11/4/2020 7:37 PM
11/4/2020 5:33 PM



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

being in school

support

Time to work in class teachers aren't realistic with finishing work by the end of the class

Help with work

help

time spent in the classroom
explanation and attention being paid

| don't know.

inclusion of the students online

free time

not enough time to do work

Lecture

freedom

friends in my cohort

breaks

covid 19 precautions

i don't have anything for this answer.
Projects and paperwork

Teacher time

School

Paper projects

help with schoolwork / answering of emails
safety precautions

social distancing

Class periods in a day

time

Time in the classroom

time to finish work

space from the calls to focous on the assingments
Attention

attention to both groups of students.
guidance

Personal Attention

time to learn certain materials in class.
structure for anything on wednesdays
directed learning

idk

Time going over work and explaining how to do different problems.
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11/4/2020 5:23 PM
11/4/2020 4:05 PM
11/4/2020 12:50 PM
11/4/2020 12:07 PM
11/4/2020 11:30 AM
11/4/2020 11:20 AM
11/4/2020 10:47 AM
11/4/2020 9:39 AM
11/4/2020 9:29 AM
11/4/2020 9:26 AM
11/4/2020 9:19 AM
11/4/2020 9:02 AM
11/4/2020 8:55 AM
11/4/2020 7:53 AM
11/4/2020 7:26 AM
11/4/2020 7:24 AM
11/3/2020 8:42 PM
11/3/2020 8:15 PM
11/3/2020 7:25 PM
11/3/2020 7:12 PM
11/3/2020 6:24 PM
11/3/2020 6:13 PM
11/3/2020 6:01 PM
11/3/2020 5:00 PM
11/3/2020 4:50 PM
11/3/2020 4:46 PM
11/3/2020 4:42 PM
11/3/2020 3:59 PM
11/3/2020 2:54 PM
11/3/2020 2:30 PM
11/3/2020 1:59 PM
11/3/2020 1:59 PM
11/3/2020 1:57 PM
11/3/2020 1:56 PM
11/3/2020 1:56 PM
11/3/2020 1:55 PM
11/3/2020 1:55 PM
11/3/2020 1:54 PM
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84
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87
88
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91
92
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
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There is not enough

learning

Money in my g strng

communication

time in the classroom

hands on learning.

babes if you know what | mean *wink* *wink*
baddies for me to focus

i don’t know

talking with classmates

time

school events

Working with other students.

Leniency

students being engaged in the classroom activities.
motivation

of nothing its good

Physical, hands-on, learning

time to complete some assignments

one on one teacher with student

teaching

Instruction

attention

student to student interaction

visuals

making sure online people get it

assitance

instruction

In person learning face to face with a teacher.

basis, and simple value when it comes to instructions. (people are running out of ideas)- | don't
know what to really say, but you guys are doing a great job

With the remote hybrid instructional model, there is not enough fun and different assignments.
communication

Face to face teaching

| just dont think there is enough time to get are work done online

Physical time with the teacher and in school.

downtime

classwork

Help from Teachers

23/72

11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:49 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:45 PM
11/3/2020 1:43 PM
11/3/2020 1:42 PM
11/3/2020 1:32 PM
11/3/2020 1:23 PM
11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:12 PM
11/3/2020 12:48 PM
11/3/2020 12:31 PM
11/3/2020 12:29 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:21 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM

11/3/2020 12:20 PM
11/3/2020 12:18 PM
11/3/2020 12:17 PM
11/3/2020 12:17 PM
11/3/2020 12:16 PM
11/3/2020 12:16 PM
11/3/2020 12:13 PM
11/3/2020 12:10 PM



114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

emails being sent to parents about COVID-19 and other things about school.

Focusing in the people online

Instructions

Time to learn what we were supposed to learn because most times it relies on in person

instruction
Things seem ok
Work to do.
learning
lectures

In person learning

in class time or time to speak with a teacher quickly

Independent project work.
instruction

Time to complete work
communication

fun or in person school.
Confidence in me

notes and lecturing

work explanation

Grades going in

paying attention

learning

time to do work
interaction.

Teacher student interactions
in school time

socializing

Clarification about assignments
time

seeing our freinds

n/a

Activities in class
Nothing

social interaction

Free time

communication

Patience

of nothing

Nothing
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11/3/2020 12:05 PM
11/3/2020 11:07 AM
11/3/2020 11:07 AM
11/3/2020 10:57 AM

11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:44 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:41 AM
11/3/2020 10:38 AM
11/3/2020 10:36 AM
11/3/2020 10:32 AM
11/3/2020 10:27 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:21 AM
11/3/2020 10:20 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:13 AM
11/3/2020 10:12 AM
11/3/2020 10:09 AM
11/3/2020 10:08 AM
11/3/2020 10:05 AM
11/3/2020 10:02 AM
11/3/2020 9:58 AM

11/3/2020 9:53 AM

11/3/2020 9:14 AM

11/3/2020 9:13 AM

11/3/2020 9:12 AM

11/3/2020 9:11 AM

11/3/2020 9:08 AM

11/3/2020 8:58 AM

11/3/2020 8:57 AM

11/3/2020 8:57 AM
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153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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No teacher time. She was online with us before but but now she has meetings all the time.

Independence

Challenging Assignments

Interaction

school time

teachers paying attention to the children online
Communication

| don’t have an answer

talking to other classmates in person

time

25/72

11/3/2020 8:56 AM
11/3/2020 8:44 AM
11/3/2020 8:43 AM
11/3/2020 8:42 AM
11/3/2020 8:40 AM
11/3/2020 8:39 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:35 AM
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Q7 The amount of time | spend attending live teaching sessions is...

ANSWER CHOICES
Just right
Not enough

Too much

TOTAL

Too much

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 184

30%

40% 50%

26/72

Skipped: 0

Not enough.

60% 70%

RESPONSES
62.50%

11.96%

25.54%

80%

90% 100%

115

22

47

184
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Q8 The school could best support me when | am learning at home by

Answered: 184

providin
additional..

less scree
time and mor..

things are
just right,...

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
providing additional whole class live teaching sessions

less screen time and more independent project based work

40%

things are just right, continue with the current instruction and practices

TOTAL

27172

50%

Skipped: 0

60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

13.59% 25
47.83% 88
38.59% 71

184
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Q9 How meaningful is the current independent work that you are
assigned?

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0

- meaningfu-
somewhat
meaningful

not meaningful

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

very meaningful 27.17%

somewhat meaningful 60.33%
12.50%

not meaningful

TOTAL

28/72

50

111

23

184
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Q10 How meaningful have the supports provided by both
paraprofessionals and tutors been for you?

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0

very meaningfu

somewhat
meaningful

not meaningful

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

very meaningful 20.11% 37
somewhat meaningful 25.54% 47
not meaningful 7.61% 14
not applicable 46.74% 86
TOTAL 184
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Q11 Are you comfortable with the learning expectations/behaviors that you
are being held to whether in person hybrid or while logging in remotely?

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0

Yes, th
expectations.
No, th
expectations.

If you
answered no ...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, the expectations should be the same. 73.91% 136
No, the expectations should not be the same. 7.07% 13
If you answered no to the above, please clarify your position: 19.02% 35
TOTAL 184
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10
11
12
13

14

15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25
26

IF YOU ANSWERED NO TO THE ABOVE, PLEASE CLARIFY YOUR POSITION:

Expectations, have a 3 minute grace period for late students.
it is hard for me to focus

We shouldn't have to use cameras or microphones because some kids don't live in good home
environments

No because its hard to balance those to things online school and regular
| think there should be less penalty to being late due to connection error.
Kinda of.

In person is extremely more effective than at home

hybrid is hard, yes but | feel like the expectations are too much as we HAVE to have our
camera on its very uncomfortable.

| don't think the expectations should be held at the same degree as if we were in school full
time. | think this is important because many students, including myself, have learning issues.
This makes it more difficult to understand many concepts through a screen.

Some things are too hard
They give a lot of homework like we have more time because we'’re at home
There are constant issues on both sides

At school if you need help, the teacher is there to help. On remote days we have to do
everything.

having to respond every time time the teacher speaks or getting marked abcent or if you join
mid google meet your still marked absent even if you were doing work

There are many things online that can go wrong that is out of your control. | personally have
had many issues concerning my work due for school, and am simply expected to do it when |
cannot due to issues online.

the whole "if you're not a distance learner, you're marked absent if you stay home on your in
person day" is kind of weird; i don't think you should need to be registered as a full distance
learner to do learning from home because if you feel sick or if you are worried about covid it
should not be a process to just stay home

| feel that the learning expectations should not be the same because the level of teaching is
not the same. It is less then in previous years so how are we expected to be at the same level
of knowledge gained when there is less knowledge being given to us in most cases.

Teachers should be more lenient.

If we miss something it is often hard to ask for help

| shouldn't be told | cant use the bathroom if im in my own house
| feel like expectations are very high.

| feel the in class students have more freedom than the at home students and we get stuck
with more work than the in school students.

| feel going about school and assignment the same if not more work is fair because students
like me are not able to learn at the same pace and understand things while learning remotely
when compared to being in person.

First of all, being at school and being at home are two different things and should be addressed
as so. While being at home, it is more difficult to understand what we may be doing at home
then in class

if you miss a class for a good reason you are always marked absent

People should not have to be seen on their screen because it invades their privacy and dislike
being full distance learners

31/72
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DATE

11/11/2020 9:08 AM
11/10/2020 5:59 PM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM

11/6/2020 2:25 PM
11/6/2020 12:02 PM
11/6/2020 10:03 AM
11/5/2020 10:43 AM
11/5/2020 8:01 AM

11/5/2020 7:43 AM

11/4/2020 5:33 PM

11/4/2020 9:02 AM

11/4/2020 7:24 AM
11/3/2020 7:25 PM

11/3/2020 2:54 PM

11/3/2020 1:59 PM

11/3/2020 1:56 PM

11/3/2020 1:55 PM

11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 12:31 PM
11/3/2020 12:21 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM

11/3/2020 12:16 PM

11/3/2020 12:10 PM

11/3/2020 10:36 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM



27
28
29

30
31
32
33

34
35

i don't think i have to have my camera on all the time
Some kids just learn better in school and are more focused in school.

Because its mind-numbingly boring to sit in front of a screen for 6 hours a day doing mindless
busy work

Very stressful
Learning online is much harder and the expectations should be shifted
That teachers should take their time and teach us slow and well to help us understand more.

While hybrid things are very different and you can’t expect students so understand much when
there is little to no interaction

it's not right that you require us to have our camera on in a non school environment

the expectations are too high when at home especially since the teacher isn't even paying
attention to remote students

32/72
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11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 9:53 AM
11/3/2020 9:14 AM

11/3/2020 9:11 AM
11/3/2020 9:09 AM
11/3/2020 8:58 AM
11/3/2020 8:42 AM

11/3/2020 8:40 AM
11/3/2020 8:39 AM
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Q12 In my view, the amount of materials that | have to carry both to and
from school is appropriate.

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0

Yes, the
amount is...

No, the amoun
is not.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, the amount is appropriate. 80.43% 148

No, the amount is not appropriate. 19.57% 36
184

TOTAL

33/72
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Q13 If you are not learning from home 5 days a week please skip this
guestion. Overall, how satisfied are you, if at all, with the way learning in
the temporary full distance model is going this year?

Answered: 46

Very SatiSﬁe-

Somewhat
satisfied

Not too
satisfied

Not at all
satisfied

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very satisfied
Somewhat satisfied
Not too satisfied

Not at all satisfied

TOTAL

40%

34/72

50%

Skipped: 138

60% 70%

RESPONSES
30.43%

41.30%

17.39%

10.87%

90% 100%

14

19

46
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Q14 If you are not learning from home 5 days a week please skip this
guestion. In general, at what level of independence are you completing
your school assignments during temporary full distance learning?

Answered: 47  Skipped: 137

Ver
independen

Need some
support

Need a lot of
support

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very independent
Need some support

Need a lot of support
TOTAL

35/72

60% 70%

RESPONSES
40.43%

46.81%

12.77%

80%

90% 100%

19

22

47
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Q15 How often is each of the following occurring during remote hybrid or
temporary full distance learning?

Answered: 163  Skipped: 21

Use o
pre-recorded..

Live Lessons,
or live whol...

Small group.
virtual...

One to one
virtual...
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Feedback fro
teachers via..

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Every or almost every day . Afew times a week [ Once or twice a week
. Less often . Never

37172
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EVERY OR ALMOST A FEW TIMES ONCE OR LESS NEVER TOTAL
EVERY DAY A WEEK TWICE A WEEK OFTEN
Use of pre-recorded lessons 4.91% 7.36% 8.59% 30.06%  49.08%
(Screencastify) 8 12 14 49 80 163
Live Lessons, or live whole class 84.66% 11.66% 1.84% 1.84% 0.00%
meetings 138 19 3 3 0 163
Small group virtual meetings with a 14.47% 18.24% 27.67% 28.30%  11.32%
teacher and students 23 29 44 45 18 159
One to one virtual meetings between 4.91% 1.84% 11.66% 26.38%  55.21%
a teacher and a student 8 3 19 43 90 163
Scheduled office hours between a 10.49% 4.32% 24.69% 20.99%  39.51%
teacher and student(s) 17 7 40 34 64 162
Feedback from teachers via email or 27.61% 33.74% 19.63% 13.50% 5.52%
on Google Classroom 45 55 32 22 9 163
Use of teacher recorded instructions 7.98% 13.50% 14.72% 34.97%  28.83%
to assignments 13 22 24 57 47 163
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Q16 Which do you wish your teacher would do more of during remote

hybrid or temporary full distance learning.

Answered: 184

Use o
pre-recorder.,

Live lessons,
or live...

Small group.
virtual...

Scheduled
office hours...

Feedback fro
teachers via..

Use of teache
pre-recorded. |

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Use of pre-recorder lessons(Screencastify)

Live lessons, or live whole-class meetings

Small group virtual meetings with a teacher and a student
Scheduled office hours between a teacher and a student
Feedback from teachers via email or on Google Classroom

Use of teacher pre-recorded instructions to assignments

Total Respondents: 184

40% 50%

39/72

Skipped: 0

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
23.37%

25.00%

28.80%

15.76%

41.30%

26.09%

43

46

53

29

76

48
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Q17 Overall, do you feel comfortable participating in online classes/video
chats/meetings with your camera on?

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0

Yes, ver
comfortabl

Yes, prett
comfortabl

No, pretty
uncomfortable

No, very.
uncomfortable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes, very comfortable 17.39% 32
Yes, pretty comfortable 42.39% 78
No, pretty uncomfortable 26.09% 48
No, very uncomfortable 14.13% 26
TOTAL 184
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Q18 Thinking specifically about the following, to what degree, if at all, is
each a problem or challenge to remote hybrid or temporary full distance
learning for you?

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0

Quality/speed
of my intern...

The amount o
quality of..

Printing

Submitting]
homework

Navigating/find
ing things o..,

Usin
websites/lin.,
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Using video or
audio on the...

Using/managing
all the...

Developing or
sticking to ...

Managing my
time

Trying t
learn on my ow

Having th
same materia.

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Significant challenge . Not a very significant challenge . Not a challenge
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SIGNIFICANT NOT A VERY SIGNIFICANT NOT A TOTAL

CHALLENGE CHALLENGE CHALLENGE

Quality/speed of my internet connection 22.40% 51.37% 26.23%
41 94 48 183

The amount or quality of devices we have access to 6.59% 25.27% 68.13%
in my home 12 46 124 182

Printing 26.52% 27.62% 45.86%
48 50 83 181

Submitting homework 8.43% 23.60% 67.98%
15 42 121 178

Navigating/finding things on Google Classroom 3.33% 23.89% 72.78%
6 43 131 180

Using websites/links outside of Google Classroom 7.14% 27.47% 65.38%
13 50 119 182

Using video or audio on the device 4.42% 28.18% 67.40%
8 51 122 181

Using/managing all the platforms, apps, websites, 7.69% 29.12% 63.19%
etc. 14 53 115 182

Developing or sticking to a schedule 19.67% 25.68% 54.64%
36 a7 100 183

Managing my time 26.92% 40.66% 32.42%
49 74 59 182

Trying to learn on my own 33.52% 34.07% 32.42%
61 62 59 182

Having the same materials teachers and other 16.57% 37.57% 45.86%
students have access to in school 30 68 83 181
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Q19 What is your overall opinion of the work that is being assigned this
year? The work is mostly...

Review of]
previously...

Ne
material/con.

Intended to b
completed.

Engaging

Meaningful

Interactiv

Busy-work

Boring

Too difficult
to complete

0%  10%

40%

Answered: 184

50%

80%

90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Review of previously learned material 26.63%
New material/content 41.85%
Intended to be completed independently 30.43%
Engaging 11.96%
Meaningful 23.37%
Interactive 17.93%
Busy-work 49.46%
Boring 42.39%
17.39%

Too difficult to complete

Total Respondents: 184
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Q20 Which of the following describes how you feel about the remote hybrid
or temporary full distance-learning experience? Please select all that apply

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0

Stressed

Confused

Frustrate

Lost

Angry

Confident

Empowered

Accomplishe

Independen

Supporte

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Stressed 68.48% 126
Confused 39.67% 73
Frustrated 46.20% 85
Lost 29.89% 55
Angry 21.20% 39
Confident 25.00% 46
Empowered 7.61% 14
Accomplished 24.46% 45
Independent 47.83% 88
Supported 24.46% 45

Total Respondents: 184
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Q21 Assuming the health metrics stay as they are now.
(https://portal.ct.gov/Coronavirus/COVID-19-Data-Tracker) in your view,
how important is it for you to come back to school full-time knowing there
will be very little social distancing due to the increased student population.

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Important 57.07% 105
Not important 42.93% 79
TOTAL

184
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Q22 In the future if the metrics were deemed safe, and the district were to
increase capacity and come back full time, which model would you
choose. Understanding that you may opt to select temporary full distance
learning. (Please realize that if more students choose to opt into temporary
full-distance learning, a reconfiguration of classroom teachers would occur
in order for us to accommodate all of our learners. This may mean that
your classroom teacher could change.)

Answered: 184  Skipped: 0
We are hybrid
and would..}
We are 4 days
aweek and...

We are
temporary fu...

We are
temporary fu...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

We are hybrid and would switch to temporary full distance learning. 42.93% 79
We are 4 days a week and would switch to temporary full distance learning. 14.13% 26
We are temporary full distance learners and would switch to full time. 27.72% o1
We are temporary full distance learners and would remain temporary full distance learners. 15.22% 28
TOTAL Lic
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Q23 What is the most positive aspect of learning (outside of the
classroom)?

Answered: 161  Skipped: 23
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RESPONSES

They are all negative.

No distraction & stress by other students!!

learning in the comfort of my home and feeling safe
Confidence

being outside.

Still seeing people

Being able to manage your time more freely and also being able to be in class while laying on

the couch or somethimg.

being with people

nothing

You get peace and quiet

Health

learn to be independent

Time at home

Being there with the teacher.

We get more sleep

nothing

Comfortable

comfortable

not being assigned, just being free to learn whatever
Just got to roll out of bed

Being able to apply new information to my life.
gaining more knowledge

More time to work independently

not being forced to listen to a boring lecture
| learn more in the classroom

sleeping in

Sleeping in bed during class

We still get to see people

Getting to wake up one hour later.

It makes me smarter and | want to be somebody when i grow up and going to school will help

me whatever i am going to be when i grow up.
More comfortable on seats at home them school
Being comfortable in my own work space.
Independence, relaxation

Not sure

Trying to do the right thing.

Choices for #22 are not worded correctly. | am hybrid and would choose to go back full time
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DATE

11/11/2020 9:08 AM
11/11/2020 8:40 AM
11/11/2020 8:09 AM
11/10/2020 10:51 PM
11/10/2020 9:10 PM
11/10/2020 6:31 PM
11/10/2020 6:25 PM

11/10/2020 5:59 PM
11/10/2020 5:03 PM
11/10/2020 4:02 PM
11/10/2020 3:52 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:13 PM
11/10/2020 2:49 PM
11/10/2020 2:45 PM
11/10/2020 2:44 PM
11/10/2020 2:38 PM
11/10/2020 2:09 PM
11/10/2020 12:56 PM
11/10/2020 12:43 PM
11/10/2020 12:33 PM
11/10/2020 12:17 PM
11/10/2020 12:16 PM
11/10/2020 12:05 PM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM
11/6/2020 2:25 PM
11/6/2020 12:02 PM
11/6/2020 10:03 AM

11/5/2020 8:24 PM
11/5/2020 12:31 PM
11/5/2020 11:23 AM
11/5/2020 10:43 AM
11/5/2020 9:46 AM
11/5/2020 8:38 AM
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because | love being in school and because my parents are both essential workers.
feel more comfortable talking

staying home,more comfortable,more sleep

im at home with all of my belongings

I'm able to learn in my own house and be free to eat when | need to

you feel happy when you do well in a class

See my friends two days a week

Being with my friends

nothing

There are some teacher who want to make sure you understand the material and other don’t
care and move to fast

that i can eat snacks and pay attention

being able to remember important things

nothing. | don't interact at all with any of my friends at school and feel alone in a class at home

a chance to see if you can do work independently
Nothing

im not too scared to ask for help as i would be irl
You get to work at your own pace

i have better grades

No

literally nothing

breakout rooms are fun because i get to interact with kids in the classroom even through i am
at home.

Nothing

Sleep in and wear pajamas

a more relaxed setting and comfort of your own space
That | can eat and | have more breaks than real school
being home in bed

N/A

| don't feel stressed out and if I'm tired | can be more comfortable. | have everything | need
and like being home with my family and | can still talk to my friends and teachers online.

Being able to apply the things I've learned in the real world

I'm in the comfort of my own home

The support from most teachers

being productive

nothing

Being able to enjoy where | am and be happy

Independence

most of the time you finish your work early, so you can work on other things

| am able to work at my own pace and am in the comfort of my own home
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11/5/2020 8:37 AM
11/5/2020 8:17 AM
11/5/2020 8:01 AM
11/5/2020 7:43 AM
11/4/2020 7:37 PM
11/4/2020 5:33 PM
11/4/2020 5:23 PM
11/4/2020 4:05 PM
11/4/2020 12:50 PM

11/4/2020 12:07 PM
11/4/2020 11:30 AM
11/4/2020 11:20 AM
11/4/2020 10:47 AM
11/4/2020 9:39 AM
11/4/2020 9:29 AM
11/4/2020 9:26 AM
11/4/2020 9:19 AM
11/4/2020 9:02 AM
11/4/2020 7:53 AM
11/3/2020 8:42 PM

11/3/2020 8:15 PM
11/3/2020 7:25 PM
11/3/2020 6:47 PM
11/3/2020 6:24 PM
11/3/2020 6:01 PM
11/3/2020 5:00 PM
11/3/2020 4:52 PM

11/3/2020 4:46 PM
11/3/2020 4:42 PM
11/3/2020 3:59 PM
11/3/2020 3:40 PM
11/3/2020 2:54 PM
11/3/2020 2:30 PM
11/3/2020 1:59 PM
11/3/2020 1:59 PM
11/3/2020 1:57 PM
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That it really independent work, you get to work at your own pace most of the time.
it teaches you how to be independent

| can talk to my friends about any questions i have or to ask them about projects that are
coming up.

idk

Teaching youself

| can be a bit more physically comfortable at home.
All these babes in the call

gaining knowledge

| can complete my work somewhat indpendently.
Being able to work at my own pace.

No one can hear me fart

i get to fart and use the bathroom whenever

you in your home

comfort of your own home

| dont care

Applying it to the real world

There is none

Being able to collaborate with peers and or teachers.
getting to wake up alittle later

im at home

No commute, ability to use our own, faster devices
i dont know

using the resources that | have at home.

N/A.

Nothing

Having downtime when you really need it.

being able to sit in my bed

i can get up and walk around grab a snack or drink
the interaction

nothing

Independent work

| get to wake up later

Getting to use our phone during breaks | suppose

Cozy seating, access to a clean bathroom, access to good food and drinks, and access to a
safer learning environment.

communication
| get to work more at my own comfort and speed

just never give up
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11/3/2020 1:56 PM
11/3/2020 1:56 PM
11/3/2020 1:55 PM

11/3/2020 1:55 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:49 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:45 PM
11/3/2020 1:43 PM
11/3/2020 1:42 PM
11/3/2020 1:23 PM
11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:12 PM
11/3/2020 12:48 PM
11/3/2020 12:31 PM
11/3/2020 12:29 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:21 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM

11/3/2020 12:18 PM
11/3/2020 12:17 PM
11/3/2020 12:17 PM
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You get to stay at home instead of having to come in all the time. (Although that is more of a

negative rather than a positive)

more time

Nothing

Online class meets.

Eating at hime

Research on your own

It's convenient that | can wake up later

| get to be in the comfort of my own home
Being able to interact with my teacher and classmates in a productive way
That there is more down time

| can get more help from parents.

nothing i feel no motivation at home

Some teachers include online learners

Being home

nothing

I don't know. Nothing.

Independence

nothing

we can take breaks during times we wouldn't be able to in school.
Lunch break and longer breaks

| can feel comfortable in my own home

Being able to complete things at my own pace
Comfort of my house

being at home

learnign in a comfrotable enviroment

More indepen time to work on stuff.

i can’t get distracted as easily

Being able to get up and walk around if | need to
Being comfortable in my house

You get the comfort of your home

Being able to take more breaks during school.
Independent work

Being in the comfort of my own home

being comfy in my room

paying attenion

| think the fact that i'm not say in a classroom with people i don't like i'd nice.

It's not really different from normal

having more free time
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11/3/2020 12:16 PM

11/3/2020 12:16 PM
11/3/2020 12:10 PM
11/3/2020 12:05 PM
11/3/2020 11:07 AM
11/3/2020 11:07 AM
11/3/2020 10:59 AM
11/3/2020 10:57 AM
11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:44 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:38 AM
11/3/2020 10:36 AM
11/3/2020 10:32 AM
11/3/2020 10:27 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:21 AM
11/3/2020 10:20 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:13 AM
11/3/2020 10:12 AM
11/3/2020 10:11 AM
11/3/2020 10:09 AM
11/3/2020 10:08 AM
11/3/2020 10:05 AM
11/3/2020 10:05 AM
11/3/2020 10:02 AM
11/3/2020 9:58 AM

11/3/2020 9:53 AM

11/3/2020 9:13 AM

11/3/2020 9:12 AM



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Follow up 2020 School Community Survey for Use by the School Re-Opening Committee-Students

Comfort and protection of my home

independent

Being able to work by myself in a comfortable enviornment

It is less stressful from being in your room

moby max

Nothing

Being able to learn at my own pace and knowing my environment is clean
| get to be home and not in a classroom

Get to be very independent

When you finish your work you get a reward by being able to relax before the next class starts
The teachers are more prepared to help

Get to see my friends

doing things without distraction

being comfortable with no mask
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11/3/2020 9:11 AM
11/3/2020 9:09 AM
11/3/2020 9:08 AM
11/3/2020 8:58 AM
11/3/2020 8:57 AM
11/3/2020 8:57 AM
11/3/2020 8:44 AM
11/3/2020 8:43 AM
11/3/2020 8:42 AM
11/3/2020 8:39 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:35 AM
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Q24 Please share your thoughts on in-person full time learning.

Answered: 162  Skipped: 22
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RESPONSES

Teacher's won't need to buy materials they already have.

I really wouldn’t want to do that, because my grandparents are both almost 80 years old, and |
live with them, so | really really can not risk getting Covid at ALL. Also, distance learning has

just been way better for my grades, because i'm doing better mentally not having to be around
all the people.

| do not feel safe with this model. There’s no way we can social distance 6 ft part. | do not feel
comfortable now in the cafeteria. Returning full time would increase my anxiousness.

| miss it so much
It would be a difficult switch
It's fine (‘or was)

| personally think that in person full time learning shouldn’t be a problem as long as people
follow the rules however | can still see the worries that people would have about this. However
that being said | think the 2 days a week in person hybrid model should 100 be done if full time
cannot because school 5 days a week at home doesn'’t even feel like school and it just harder
and so different to learn when your not in that environment that we’'ve been in our whole lives.

it is the best thing

i dont like it because i cant see my friends at all

Its kinda dangerous because of COVID

Stressful

normal

Ok

I do not like it at all

It's nice actually seeing your teacher, students, and friends.
happy

I like it but I still would want to work at home some days.
right now | feel like it wouldnt be safe

Easier

If done safely, it would be preferable to the hybrid model.
| learn better

| like in person learning much more

Idk

I need it.

| like it better than hybrid

it's ok, but not the best. personally i don't like masks even though their mandatory and i would
like to be normal again

It's boring

Big Risk

It would be better for learning, but would be hard to adjust to.

| don't think it is safe right now.

| feel that i learn better because with the technology issues it stops our learning time.

I like it | just dont like the fact that we have to wear masks and not see all of our friends and
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DATE
11/11/2020 9:08 AM
11/11/2020 8:40 AM

11/11/2020 8:09 AM

11/10/2020 10:51 PM
11/10/2020 9:10 PM
11/10/2020 6:31 PM
11/10/2020 6:25 PM

11/10/2020 5:59 PM
11/10/2020 5:03 PM
11/10/2020 4:02 PM
11/10/2020 3:52 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:13 PM
11/10/2020 2:49 PM
11/10/2020 2:45 PM
11/10/2020 2:44 PM
11/10/2020 2:38 PM
11/10/2020 12:56 PM
11/10/2020 12:43 PM
11/10/2020 12:33 PM
11/10/2020 12:17 PM
11/10/2020 12:16 PM
11/10/2020 12:13 PM
11/10/2020 12:05 PM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM

11/10/2020 11:59 AM
11/6/2020 2:25 PM
11/6/2020 12:02 PM
11/6/2020 11:39 AM
11/6/2020 10:03 AM
11/5/2020 8:24 PM
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classmates

| want to open and be with my friends while interacting and have an enjoyable senior year
because this year is a big year for the graduating class of 2021.

Ridiculous. This virus isn’t going away anytime soon
This is extremely important for kindergarteners

If | were to go back to school | would be at such a risk for the virus so | would not like going
back to school currently in these conditions.

it's not a bad thing, some parents are just more cautious
It is a better experience
easier to understand than online

| think that in-person full time learning would not be a good idea yet. | am worried about getting
sick and | don't think that increasing the amount of students in the building would be a good
idea for anyone.

it's scary now that the number of cases are spiking up again
I miss it. | need to be able to ask my teachers questions.

| want to go back to school full time

idk it will prob become unsafe

It's great minus the time management some teachers have
i dont have any

dont have any

would be great. can stick to a solid, non confusing schedule and would be able to focus and
complete assignments on time easier

i wouldn’t mind going back to this, i would probably receive higher grades and understand more
We should not be in school at this time.

its horrible, the whole virus thing especally with increased cases and that theres been
confirmed cases in school

It is worse than remote learning besides the social aspect
It would be a terrible idea at this time

| think it is a good idea.

its wack

We should not go into in-person full time learning because Seymour is getting more cases, so
going back will only make this much worse

I would like to have full time learning because i get to see and interact with more people.
Worried about COVID, other than that ok
Ready to go back to full time but still feel we need one day where everyone goes virtual.

| think it could be challenging for some students but in my opinion | liked how we did it last
year because | was able to do my work almost fully on my own schedule and not have to worry
about getting online at a certain time and was not stressed about strict due dates

In think that that would be a huge risk that | wouldn’t want to go back
I like it much better, but | feel like hybrid is necessary for everyone's safety.
that would be dangerous and awful

| think that, as of now, it is not a smart thing to do. Covid19 is on the rise is several states and
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11/5/2020 12:31 PM

11/5/2020 11:23 AM
11/5/2020 10:43 AM
11/5/2020 9:46 AM

11/5/2020 8:37 AM
11/5/2020 8:17 AM
11/5/2020 8:01 AM
11/5/2020 7:43 AM

11/4/2020 7:37 PM
11/4/2020 5:33 PM
11/4/2020 5:23 PM
11/4/2020 4:05 PM
11/4/2020 12:50 PM
11/4/2020 12:07 PM
11/4/2020 11:30 AM
11/4/2020 11:20 AM

11/4/2020 10:47 AM
11/4/2020 9:39 AM
11/4/2020 9:29 AM

11/4/2020 9:26 AM
11/4/2020 9:02 AM
11/4/2020 8:55 AM
11/4/2020 7:53 AM
11/4/2020 7:26 AM

11/3/2020 8:42 PM
11/3/2020 8:15 PM
11/3/2020 7:25 PM
11/3/2020 6:47 PM

11/3/2020 6:24 PM
11/3/2020 6:13 PM
11/3/2020 6:01 PM
11/3/2020 5:00 PM
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it is risky to attend, 6 FT. or not.

I love it. | can sleep later and be more comfortable and | am still learning what | need to. | don't
feel as stressed out and tired.

It's not something that should be rushed. A lot of high school students actually enjoy the
hybrid model as we get to socialize with our friends in person, but also be in the comfort of our
homes.

Its easier to learn the material we are to be taught.

They are stressful

its not safe

its easier cause the teachers can stop being

| would feel uncomfortable with all of the people around me especially in the cafeteria
Much more comprehensive than distance learning.

it is necessary

At this time in life, it is a bit scary and almost unrealistic in my eyes. Cases go up almost
everyday, Seymour is in the orange for the color-coded system of cases, and | have nearly 20-
30+ students in each of my classes, making it seem nearly impossible to be safe. |
understand masks will be worn, but it does not seem super safe at this time.

While there are some hiccups, generally, it is the same as normal school learning except for
certain measures that need to be taken for the safety of ourselves and the people around us.

it's too unsafe. some students do not take the virus seriously and i refuse to entrust my and
my family's health unto my peers, some of which i know have been extremely irresponsible
and have gone to parties and not taken covid seriously.

Its good because it is much more like schooling should be. In-person with actual face to face
teaching occuring.

I want to go full time in school because its a better learning environment.

Should not happen. We are doing good the way we are now because of what we are doing and
the precautions we are taking. Don't change it and mess everything up.

The best. | need it to learn.
Swiss cheese is bad
risky because of covid

| would like it but if we did that Covid numbers might go up and then we would probably have to
go back to full distance learning anyways.

| think it isn't the best option for the situation right now.
*brap* *brap* Oh gosh | am so sorry

it blows because i have to hide my farts

tiring

i have nothing it is great

no

Would love to if it is safe

I would like it so we can claberiate wih are whole class.

In person full time learning shouldn't be something that's being even thought of as of right now
due to the spike in cases

| do not think it is a good idea as of now with the amount of cases rising. | think we need to get
this under control before we go back to in-person full time learning.
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11/3/2020 3:40 PM
11/3/2020 2:54 PM
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11/3/2020 1:59 PM
11/3/2020 1:57 PM

11/3/2020 1:56 PM

11/3/2020 1:56 PM

11/3/2020 1:55 PM

11/3/2020 1:55 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM

11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:49 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM

11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:45 PM
11/3/2020 1:43 PM
11/3/2020 1:42 PM
11/3/2020 1:32 PM
11/3/2020 1:23 PM

11/3/2020 1:19 PM
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More focused

its easier

It's fine

its fine but | wish we could do more

Should happen only if deemed safe.

Unsafe and not working

Necessary to achieve success

It can be very effective at times.

I'd like to return soon, but only if covid cases go down significantly.

i don't know if that would be a smart move

better, easier

none

Not a fan

| want that because it will be easiuer to get better grade.

Mask can be annoying, but overall learning environment is still good.
If everyone did in person full time we would get a covid-19 outbreak quickly.
| enjoy it much more than distance learning

Could be un-safe, and not meet social distancing requirements.

| learn more in person

Although it could cause cases to rise | feel students need to be in school to get the full benefit
of our education

idk
Nothing
Everything is fine with in school learning.

| feel like it would be eaiser for the students because its eaiser to pay attention in school than
at home.

It is ok it can be approved by giving us less screen time and less work.

| would love to go back, but instead of just throwing a bunch of kids back together why not just
lessen restrictions within cohorts like increasing the number of people in the bathroom, getting
rid of one way stair cases, and getting rid of only four people to a lunch table. There’s no way
to avoid these social gatherings if we go back full time, we should accommodate now with less
people.

Safety issues and social distancing issues

That teachers can explain subjects and areas that students don't understand more easily.

I wouldn't feel safe while Covid-19 cases are high.

way better for almost everyclass i have i hate having to do construction and robotics online
Everything is just work and nothing engaging about it

It would be great, especially for sports but | don’t know how it will work

better than at home, keeps me more focused in school

| can see things better and it is easier to ask questions and take notes. | prefer it.

Stressful hard wearing a a mask all day
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11/3/2020 12:16 PM
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11/3/2020 12:10 PM
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11/3/2020 11:07 AM
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11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:44 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:38 AM
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| think it would be better for learning

it's better than homeschooling because it actually teaches you something and doing work from
home is just answering a bunch of questions.

| feel like it would be better for learning

I wish social distancing would be able to work as well as it does in the hybrid model.
| don't think it's a good idea.

| don't think the highschool should do it

| feel it's a bit dangerous with the rise of covid currently.

Very unsafe

| only want to do it if it is safe for everyone involved

| want to do it, it will be beneficial to my learning.

Not a great idea for now, the risk is too high, but needed in the near future
Better than online, since it's easier for me to stay engaged

Don't think it's a good idea

It is way to dangerous especially with the way things are going

do not want to do it. will spread virus.

not good because of covid 19

| think that it is unsafe and we shouldn’t do it at the current moment. Covid cases haven't
slowed down really so | think going full distance is still the best option.

Beneficial

It's normal school

it would be amazing and the best situation

Shouldn't happen, not safe

It does not make sense seeing as that covid cases are increasing especially in seymour
None

i would like it because i dont like distance learning

It's good

Unsafe

The Best Thing

| like in person better because yea hers are more interactive then
it would be good

Should not happen because our case numbers are just going up with only half the student
population

I think it would be really good for a lot of people. It's hard to work on distance, and even though
hybrid isn’'t that bad, I'd see myself succeeding more when I'm fully in school

| don't like it because | don't like wearing masks
not needed because all we do is busy work

there would be no way to social distance
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Q25 What are you most worried about when school buildings reopen fully
for school?

Answered: 163  Skipped: 21
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RESPONSES
Virus spreading

1. My grandparents safety (i live with them) 2. my mental health & grades dropping because of
my mental health when i go back to school.

Cafeteria with no dividers

Nothing

One person getting it and it spreading fast.

Covid

People not wearing masks or social distancing and therefore the spread of covid.
safety

nothing

COVID

Not making friends and failing classes

covid again

Social distancing and mask wearing

The safety of my mom.

corona virus

Covid spreading and changing in schedule.

getting covid and giving it to someone who is susceptible

getting sick

COVID spreading

Getting my family members sick if | come in contact with someone who is infected.
chance of getting covid

| worry about having to go back to full online distant learning, and covid spreading.
Having to physically go to school everyday

Nothing

people are gonna get covid and spread it and we're gonna be on lockdown like we did back in
march

COVID

If people are sick because we dont know where they go
Kids licking doorknobs and not being safe.

That were going to get sick and get the Virus.

Im not worried at all

The virus

None if we keep being proactive and the cleaning is continuing along with following rules of
washing hands and mask wearing- the adults and staff also need to be careful about who they
hang out with so we hopefully won't go back and forth between hybrid and full time in person

If | were to go back to school | would be at such a risk for the virus so | would not like going
back to school currently in these conditions.

| don't want my teacher changed.
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11/11/2020 9:08 AM
11/11/2020 8:40 AM

11/11/2020 8:09 AM
11/10/2020 10:51 PM
11/10/2020 9:10 PM
11/10/2020 6:31 PM
11/10/2020 6:25 PM
11/10/2020 5:59 PM
11/10/2020 5:03 PM
11/10/2020 4:02 PM
11/10/2020 3:52 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:13 PM
11/10/2020 2:49 PM
11/10/2020 2:45 PM
11/10/2020 2:44 PM
11/10/2020 2:38 PM
11/10/2020 2:09 PM
11/10/2020 12:56 PM
11/10/2020 12:43 PM
11/10/2020 12:33 PM
11/10/2020 12:17 PM
11/10/2020 12:16 PM
11/10/2020 12:05 PM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM

11/10/2020 11:59 AM
11/6/2020 2:25 PM
11/6/2020 12:02 PM
11/6/2020 10:03 AM
11/5/2020 8:24 PM
11/5/2020 11:23 AM
11/5/2020 10:43 AM

11/5/2020 9:46 AM

11/5/2020 8:38 AM
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covid
im not worried
more covid cases will rise

| am worried about other kids not following protocal to stay safe. | know there are some
students who probably don't take this situation seriously enough and that worries me.

COVID cases spiking back up

Nothing

more homework

the amount of covid cases

The spread of the virus

that i cant walk around and do stuff i have to
everyone getting corona

getting re-acclimated to an easier schedule and having more in class time and succeeding in
doing so, and something so insignificant would happen that would make you guys be like
alright now we aren't going to be in the classroom at all! If something like that was to happen,
be prepared for the worst from the both the entire student body and parents.

more possible carona cases

COVID spikes up

getting the virus from other students or teachers
Social distancing

still catching covid

Spread of virus

Nothing

dying

| am worried about the lack of social distancing and the possibility of spreading the virus
around an entire school

I am worried that we would have to go back to full time distance learning and | didn’t enjoy that
when that happened late last year,

Kids not wearing masks

Kids not social distancing or wearing masks

Covid spreading very quickly and a very high outbreak

That | will be with other kids and have a risk of getting the virus

Certain students not wanting to comply to the COVID regulations

maybe getting corona virus?

That | will catch Covid and spread it to the people | see daily such as my family.
Getting Covid 19.

That people won't take things seriously. Also, it's difficult to maintain social distancing once
20+ kids are in a class together.

That more people will get sick faster.
Safety and health concerns

getting sick
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11/4/2020 7:37 PM
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11/4/2020 12:50 PM
11/4/2020 12:07 PM
11/4/2020 11:30 AM
11/4/2020 11:20 AM

11/4/2020 10:47 AM
11/4/2020 9:39 AM
11/4/2020 9:29 AM
11/4/2020 9:26 AM
11/4/2020 9:19 AM
11/4/2020 9:02 AM
11/4/2020 8:55 AM
11/4/2020 7:53 AM
11/4/2020 7:26 AM

11/3/2020 8:42 PM

11/3/2020 8:15 PM
11/3/2020 7:25 PM
11/3/2020 6:47 PM
11/3/2020 6:24 PM
11/3/2020 6:13 PM
11/3/2020 6:01 PM
11/3/2020 5:00 PM
11/3/2020 4:52 PM
11/3/2020 4:46 PM

11/3/2020 4:42 PM
11/3/2020 3:59 PM
11/3/2020 3:40 PM
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covid

How different it will be

A resurgence of cases.

spike in cases

Cases rising even more than they already are. It gives more risk.
That the number of people who have corona will skyrocket.

see last answer.

| am a little worried that a covid case may appear in the school once everyone is back together
and we will once again have to witch back to distance learning

nothing

Getting people sick/getting sick

Nothing. Covid is not as big as the media portrays it to be.
| got mad ladies whats up man

covid

Covid numbers might go up and then we would probably have to go back to full distance
learning anyways.

How we will continue to social distance and follow CDC protocols.
Having to hold in my pee all day.

aw man idk

if covid is still around

nothing

That Im not pretty enough for the boys

Spreading without knowing

That people are going to get sick and it won't be fully safe.

We don't know who could have the virus, and being able to social distance is nearly impossible
if school was reopened fully

That | will get sick and pass it on to others?

Getting Covid

people not being safe

I'm worried things will reopen way too soon

That our school is going to get us all COVID because their dumb
Lack of social distancing.

Not safe procedures and rules not followed.

The spread of COVID-19

People will be overwhelmed by all the students being in the building again.
lack of distancing

if covid spikes up again

nothing

nothing

Risk of disease
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11/3/2020 1:55 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:49 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM

11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:45 PM
11/3/2020 1:43 PM
11/3/2020 1:42 PM
11/3/2020 1:32 PM
11/3/2020 1:23 PM

11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:12 PM
11/3/2020 12:48 PM
11/3/2020 12:31 PM
11/3/2020 12:29 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:21 PM
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| am quite the opposite, | want to be full in person.

Covid might get worse, due to the fact that the schools are opening fully. (worried for my
grandparents)-other family members as well

My health

there will be a spread of cases

Social Distancing

that more people will get sick and we will shut down

| am worried that cases will go up, but | feel it is necessary
stress

COVID spreading

| am worried for kids that might have a few traces of coronavirus.
Catching covid

More covid cases, lack of cleanliness

Not enough seats in a classroom, one of my classes has 30 kids in it, just my cohort takes up

the whole room.

Not being able to social distance with everyone back in school
No social distancing.

closing after

An outbreak

Sports and keeping my family safe

being the reason our state is shut down again because the school is forcing everyone to be
there knowing there's a global pandemic

People dying or being infected due to the virus.

the lack of social distance

Covid

covid

nothing.

too many people, not enough socially distancing and cleaning
Lack of social distancing

Precautions will not be properly taken and an outbreak will happen
getting covid

covid population is going to increase

The number of kids who could be sick or carrying covid.
Virus coming back again

where my classes are

How people will react to being together for the first time.
Getting covid

Getting covid/school shutting down

The other students and teachers not following safety measures
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11/3/2020 11:07 AM
11/3/2020 10:57 AM
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11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:44 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM

11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:41 AM
11/3/2020 10:38 AM
11/3/2020 10:36 AM
11/3/2020 10:32 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:21 AM
11/3/2020 10:20 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:13 AM
11/3/2020 10:12 AM
11/3/2020 10:09 AM
11/3/2020 10:08 AM
11/3/2020 10:05 AM
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Too many students, not enough social distancing, increased risk of contracting then virus
spreading the virus AGAIN and getting more sick and going into another lockdown
that students or staff will get covid 19 and we have to shut down for the year
People getting sick

Nothing

Others being careless, not following guidelines and spreading the virus

nothing

Covid and lack of social distancing

covid

Getting Covid and giving it to my family

If covid will enter the building.

if the numbers would go up even more

Covid 19 it's already getting bad and it seems like the BOE doesn’t care about our safety
enough to stop school when it is necessary

Not having the proper measures to keep myself and others safe
CoronaVirus

Shutting down

parents that complain and shut it down

The virus is just going to spread around the school like wildfire
I’'m not really worried about anything

That lots of people will get sick

health concerns

the cases spreading faster
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Q26 What if anything, holds you back from wanting to return to school 4 or
5 days a week?

Answered: 156  Skipped: 28
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RESPONSES
Getting sick

1. my grandparents safety (I live with them) 2. my mental health and my grades dropping if |
go back to school

Not being able to social distance and the cafeteria

I enjoy doing my classwork at home.

Covid

To many people getting covid

covid

i will still want to do it

COVID

Nothing

nothing

Seeing my friends Covid 19

Nothing, | think we should be getting tested weekly or monthly or just getting tested.
corona virus

Stress in school, more work, and a change in our schedule/teachers.
being worried

the way some student don't cover their coughs and sneezes

No

The fear of getting my family members sick.

Nothing holds me back from wanting to return full time to school other than covid.
physically going to school

Nothing

getting the virus and not having friends to talk to.

Going to school and waking up at 7:00 again like seriously we get to sleep in 9 no one wants to
get up early

worry about other kids being sick

Nothing. | just want to.

Getting sick. And getting my family sick

| honestly would be more upset than | already am about the hybrid model
The virus

Nothing

| still would not want to return to school!

| want to go back 2 weeks after Christmas.
covid

nothing

covid cases, people not wearing a mask

Being around so may people during a pandemic
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11/11/2020 9:08 AM
11/11/2020 8:40 AM

11/11/2020 8:09 AM
11/10/2020 9:10 PM
11/10/2020 6:31 PM
11/10/2020 6:25 PM
11/10/2020 5:59 PM
11/10/2020 5:03 PM
11/10/2020 4:02 PM
11/10/2020 3:52 PM
11/10/2020 3:28 PM
11/10/2020 3:13 PM
11/10/2020 2:49 PM
11/10/2020 2:45 PM
11/10/2020 2:44 PM
11/10/2020 2:38 PM
11/10/2020 2:09 PM
11/10/2020 12:56 PM
11/10/2020 12:43 PM
11/10/2020 12:17 PM
11/10/2020 12:16 PM
11/10/2020 12:05 PM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM
11/10/2020 11:59 AM

11/6/2020 2:25 PM
11/6/2020 12:02 PM
11/6/2020 10:03 AM
11/5/2020 8:24 PM
11/5/2020 11:23 AM
11/5/2020 10:43 AM
11/5/2020 9:46 AM
11/5/2020 8:38 AM
11/5/2020 8:37 AM
11/5/2020 8:17 AM
11/5/2020 8:01 AM
11/5/2020 7:55 AM
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Students not being safe

COVID

Nothing

Nothing

getting covid

If it’s not safe

i dont know

corona

nothing

not much

COVID

teachers and students refusing to wear masks
The risk of spreading COVID and social distancing
bring the virus home to my grandparents

The virus and how the school almost never gives us soap in bathroom also don’t always have
bathroom open

Nothing

the chance of dying

Seymour is having a lot more cases, so it would be dangerous to return to school
nothing holds me back

Covid. Also, question 22 is missing the option for hybrid to go back full time, which wiukd be
my option if metrics are deemed safe

Having to wake up earlier than on remote days
getting sick and bringing it home to my parents and grandparents

| would not want to go back because | will be with other kids and have a chance of getting the
virus

The increasing cases in the school systems
maybe the worldwide pandemic?
Covid. | do not want to come to school and catch a virus that is deadly.

| just like learning from home better and feel safer. | don’t want to get sick and | don't want my
family to get sick.

| like learning and being home. My grads have never been higher because I've been challeging
to focus myself and it's so much easier when no one is around except me and a warm cup of
coffee.

Students getting sick.

The lack of safety guidelines we would be able to hold up.
covid

huh

Having all of the people there

Putting my family members at risk of COVID-19.

nothing
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11/3/2020 6:01 PM
11/3/2020 5:00 PM
11/3/2020 4:52 PM

11/3/2020 4:46 PM

11/3/2020 4:42 PM
11/3/2020 3:59 PM
11/3/2020 3:40 PM
11/3/2020 2:54 PM
11/3/2020 2:30 PM
11/3/2020 1:59 PM
11/3/2020 1:59 PM
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73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107

The higher risk of getting covid and being in contact with 200+ more students that | have not

been in contact with for months.

If the number of people infected with Corona increase.

some of my peers are irresponsible and i would like to stay healthy and not bedridden from

covid

nothing hold me back from wanting to return to fully in school learning

its better that way and im better learning in school not sitting in front of a laptop

I do not want to get sick and or get other people sick.
Nothing holds me back,
My bed swimming in these babes and cash money $$$$$$$ 8=D

covid

Covid numbers might go up and then we would probably have to go back to full distance

learning anyways.

I want to keep myself and family members safe.

My bed, the fat stacks of money in my pockets, ay ohhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhh
balls

getting sick

nothing

Dem milkies if ykyk

risk of spreading it throughout the community

The fact that | could stay home and technically still be in school

The fact that Covid-19 is still a thing and | live with people who are at risk.

Not really anything

nothing

The pandemic??

Not tryna get corona

the increase of covid cases in CT
Safety

Nothing

Buses and in-school stressors
lack of distancing and masks
possibility of covid spike
nothing

covid

Scared of the disease

Nothing

| wouldn't take the risk of going back to school fully, it can overall be risky and endanger the

lives of the old or people with underlying health conditions.
My health

nothing
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11/3/2020 1:57 PM

11/3/2020 1:56 PM
11/3/2020 1:56 PM

11/3/2020 1:55 PM
11/3/2020 1:55 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:53 PM
11/3/2020 1:49 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM
11/3/2020 1:48 PM

11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:47 PM
11/3/2020 1:45 PM
11/3/2020 1:43 PM
11/3/2020 1:42 PM
11/3/2020 1:23 PM
11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:19 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:15 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:14 PM
11/3/2020 1:12 PM
11/3/2020 12:48 PM
11/3/2020 12:31 PM
11/3/2020 12:29 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:25 PM
11/3/2020 12:21 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM
11/3/2020 12:20 PM

11/3/2020 12:20 PM
11/3/2020 12:17 PM
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109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

| would want to return but there is the obvious downside that cases will go up.
stress and covid

COVID possibility

COVID-19 holds us back from going 4-5 days a week.

Covid

The amount of COVID cases going up and our school being the new center in Seymour.

The increase in cases and the fact that teachers tell the same kids everyday to put their mask

on correctly

The numbers in our state are not good

High Covid-19 cases and little to no social distancing.
having to go full online after because of it

| do not want another outbreak

Nothing, just the safety of my family

the fact that cases are spiking again and i want to actually try to make it go away not come
back

Concern for my family who has health problems and could be killed by the virus.
nothing really

COVID and wearing a mask and risking familly

covid

| rage quit.

increase in cases

Student's inability to wear masks correctly

Getting Covid

There’ll be too many people in school to properly social distance

Covid can hold me back because | am going to do full distance for about two weeks due to
covid happening in are school.

| been doing a lot better in outside then in school, and | just don't wanna get sick.
Covid-19

The fear of infecting my family from attending school

The increasing risk of the pandemic.

paranoia of getting covid

The fact that there is still a global pandemic going on

COVID

COVID-19 and getting sick and putting my front line worker parents at risk
Wanting to keep my grandma safe.

COVID-19

nothing

Covid

covid and seymour students inability to follow rules

71/72

Follow up 2020 School Community Survey for Use by the School Re-Opening Committee-Students

11/3/2020 12:16 PM
11/3/2020 12:16 PM
11/3/2020 12:10 PM
11/3/2020 12:05 PM
11/3/2020 11:07 AM
11/3/2020 11:07 AM
11/3/2020 10:57 AM

11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:48 AM
11/3/2020 10:44 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:43 AM
11/3/2020 10:42 AM

11/3/2020 10:42 AM
11/3/2020 10:41 AM
11/3/2020 10:38 AM
11/3/2020 10:36 AM
11/3/2020 10:32 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:26 AM
11/3/2020 10:21 AM
11/3/2020 10:20 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM

11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:16 AM
11/3/2020 10:12 AM
11/3/2020 10:09 AM
11/3/2020 10:08 AM
11/3/2020 10:05 AM
11/3/2020 10:05 AM
11/3/2020 10:02 AM
11/3/2020 9:53 AM
11/3/2020 9:13 AM
11/3/2020 9:12 AM
11/3/2020 9:11 AM
11/3/2020 9:09 AM



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Getting covid

That spanish 2 with Verchili may be more stressful

my ps4

Covid 19 and the lack of knowing when to stop BOE

Not having proper safety measures in place with increased population
Nothing would hold me back because going to school 4 or 5 days a week is the best thing ever
Having the school completely shut down and not being able to go to work
no i don't even care anymore

| don’t want to get sick

Nothing

Then | might to online

hybrid gives a good balance, we aren’t exposed to as many kids either

covid
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11/3/2020 9:08 AM
11/3/2020 8:58 AM
11/3/2020 8:57 AM
11/3/2020 8:57 AM
11/3/2020 8:44 AM
11/3/2020 8:43 AM
11/3/2020 8:42 AM
11/3/2020 8:40 AM
11/3/2020 8:39 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:37 AM
11/3/2020 8:35 AM



